P
A
4
.
.
July 21,1980
Docket No. 50-445/80-15
50-446/80-15'

,
TABLE 3.4 - 2
BUILDING, CODE CLASS AND TYPE CODES
FOR 2\-INCH AND LARGER HANGER' IDENTIFICATION
1
BUILDING TYPE OF SUPPORT
A AUXILIARY A - ANCHOR-
C - CONTAINMENT D - DEADWEIGHT
D - DIESEL GENERATOR (UNIT 2 ONLY) G GUIDE-
SNUBBERELECTRICAL KE --
-
F FUEL R RIGID SUPPORT- -
H - MAINTENANCE S SPRING HANGER-
J - SERVICE WATER INTAKE STRUCTURE W - PIPE WHIP RESTRAINT .
CIRCULATING WATER INTAKE STRUCTURE MR - ROTATIONAL MOMENT RESTRAINTK -
S - SAFEGUARDS (UNIT 1&2) AND DIESEL'
GENERATOR (UNIT 1 ONLY)
T - TURBINE
Y - YARD
CODE CLASS (IN ASSOCIATION WITH BUILDING CODE AB0VE)
CLASSIFICATION
BUILDING CODE CODE
T with 4 or 5 NON-NUCLEAR SAFETY
K with 4 or 5 RELATED NON-SEISMIC
H with 4 or 5
A with 5 or 6
C with 5 or 6
0 with 5 or 6 * NON-NUCLEAR SAFETY
E with 5 or 6 RELATED - SEISMIC CATEGORY II
F with 5 or 6 REQUIREMENTS
J with 5 or 6
S with 5 or 6
Y with 5 or 6
* PIPE HANGERS ITEMIZED IN APPENDIX 4 HAVE BEEN DECLASSIFIED
'
AND ARE CONSIDERED TO BE NON-NUCLEAR SAFETY RELATED WITH N0
SEISMIC REQUIREMENTS. TWO-INCH AND SMALLER IS NOT INCLUDED
IN THIS ITEMIZATION.
Page 2
,
- . . .. . - _
_ _
*
. .
OCA #7955
Page 80f 10
,
TABLE 3.4 - 3
AREA / ELEVATION CODES FOR HANGER IDENTIFICATION
2h-INCH AND LARGER
CODE BUILDINGS
ELECT.&
CONTAINMENT SAFEGUARD AUXILIARY CONTROL FUEL TURBINE
0 CIRCULATING WATER, SERVICE WATER & OTHERS
1 778
2 790 792
3 810 810 807 810 803
4 832 831 831 830 838 830
5 860 852 852 854 860 830+
6 885 873 873 873 885
7 905 896 899 918
8 1004
9 1055 & DOME
NOTE: BUILDING AREA / ELEVATIONS NUMBERS ARE IN FEET AND ARE BOTTOM
0F SLAB FIGURES WHICH APPLY TO PIPING BELOW THE SLAB.
|
|